

## pachet 9753

I.D.: 96465036

---

Data publicarii	23.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 383,85 RON - 383,85 RON

---

Descriere: 1 2002903 TEAVA PP PRES 32 PN25 5,4MM 1,00 BUC 32,81 32,81 19 6,23 2 1033447  
ANCORA MET FAZ II PLUS 12/20(120) 564587 20,00 BUC 9,86 197,14 19 37,46 3 2020490  
SNUR FILETE LOCTITE 55/160M 1,00 BUC 42,77 42,77 19 8,13 4 7005421 COLIER 1" +DIBLU  
50505B000040C 2,00 BUC 6,31 12,61 19 2,39 5 2001605 RACORD A341FF OL ALAMA 1"  
(840) 2,00 BUC 32,86 65,71 19 12,49 6 2000621 RACORD PP PRES 32X1FI 2,00 BUC 11,81  
23,61 19 4,49 7 2000636 COT PP PRES 32X90 4,00 BUC 1,18 4,71 19 0,89 8 2000639 COT  
PP PRES 32X45 2,00 BUC 1,31 2,62 19 0,50 9 2000634 MUFA PP PRES 32 2,00 BUC 0,94  
1,87 19 0,35

---